
Sunday 26
th

 July 1953   Shelbourne Park, Dublin 

New Zealand  55.5   England  57.5 (International)  
 

New Zealand 

Ronnie Moore  3   3   3   3   0   1 13 

Barry Briggs  2’  0   0   0   3   5   1 

Geoff Mardon  2   2.5 3  3   1 11.5 

Trevor Redmond  0   0   0   1   2’   3   1 

Ron Johnston  1’  0   0   1’  2   4   2 

Maury Dunn  2   3   1   3   3 12 

Jimmy Gooch  3   1   0      4 

Don Perry  1   2   F      3 

 

England 

Cyril Brine  0   2   1’  0   2’     5   2 

Bill Kitchen  1   2   2   1’  1   7   1 

Ken Sharples  3   2   2   3   3   3 16 

Dick Bradley  1   1’  2’  3  2   9   2 

Jeff Lloyd  0   1   1’  0   0      2   1 

Eric Williams  3   2.5  2  2  0   2’ 11.5  1 

George Wilks  1’  0   1    2   1 

Geoff Pymar  0   2   3    5 

 

Ht1 Moore, Briggs, Kitchen, Brine    5 1   5   1 

Ht2 Sharples, Mardon, Bradley, Redmond   2 4   7   5 

Ht3 Williams, Dunn, Johnston, Lloyd   3 3 10   8 

Ht4 Gooch, Brine, Wilks, Redmond   3 3 13 11 

Ht5 Moore, Sharples, Bradley, Briggs   3 3 16 14 

Ht6 Mardon & Williams, Lloyd, Redmond   3.5 2.5 18.5 17.5 

Ht7 Dunn, Kitchen, Brine, Johnston   3 3 21.5 20.5 

Ht8 Mardon, Sharples, Perry, Pymar   4 2 25.5 22.5 

Ht9 Moore, Williams, Lloyd, Briggs   3 3 28.5 25.5 

Ht10 Mardon, Kitchen, Redmond, Brine   4 2 32.5 27.5 

Ht11 Sharple, Bradley, Dunn, Johnston   1 5 33.5 32.5 

Ht12 Moore, Pymar, Gooch, Lloyd    4 2 37.5 34.5 

Ht13 Bradley, Perry, Johnston, Wilks   3 3 40.5 37.5 

Ht14 Dunn, Williams, Kitchen, Briggs   3 3 43.5 40.5 

Ht15 Pymar, Brine, Moore (ret), Perry (f)   0 5 43.5 45.5 

Ht16 Dunn, Bradley, Mardon, Lloyd   4 2 47.5 47.5 

Ht17 Sharples, Johnston, Wilks, Gooch   2 4 49.5 51.5 

Ht18 Briggs, Redmond, Kitchen, Williams   5 1 54.5 52.5 

Ht19 Sharples, Williams, Moore, Dunn   1 5 55.5 57.5 

 


